
A-klass 20230510
Plac Förnamn Efternamn HCP SHCP Särskiljning (kort)Total Poäng Pris

1 Mathias Knutsson 4,1 6 SHCP 70 10 255:-
2 Anders Söderlind 7,0 9 SHCP 70 8 190:-
3 Raymond Westin Eld 15,2 18 70 6 130:-
4 Albin Sterner 12,5 15 71 5 65:-
5 Daniel Martin Olsson 5,8 8 SHCP 72 4
6 Alexander Bugarski 10,4 13 SHCP 72 3
7 Peter Carlsson 13,0 16 72 2
8 Mats Görrel 5,6 7 SHCP 73 2
9 Joacim Wictorsson 14,0 17 73 2
10 Lars Lööv 14,1 17 SHCP 74 2
11 Kjell Larsson 15,0 18 S9 74 2
12 Göran Kronström 15,0 18 74 2
13 Claes-Henrik Silfver 6,3 8 SHCP 76 1
14 Morgan Aronsson 10,3 13 76 1
15 Kjell Aronsson 6,2 8 SHCP 77 1
16 Robert Johansson 10,0 13 SHCP 77 1
17 Kjell Wennerström 11,1 14 SHCP 77 1
18 Hans-Ove Blixt 14,5 18 77 1
19 Gustav Pettersson 7,3 9 SHCP 78 1
20 Patrik Ernst 12,0 15 78 1
21 Michael Jansson 7,5 10 SHCP 79 1
22 Mikael Wennerström 9,0 11 S6 79 1
23 Magnus Andersson 8,8 11 SHCP 79 1
24 Jonas Eriksson 11,7 14 S9 79 1
25 Harald Lückner 11,0 14 79 1
26 Jens Lovnér 6,8 9 SHCP 80 1
27 Oscar Oscarsson 14,2 17 80 1
28 Kent Rosenberg 9,1 11 S9 81 1
29 Mikael Glavenius 8,6 11 SHCP 81 1
30 Anders Bäcklund 14,5 18 S9 81 1
31 Jan Carlsson 14,9 18 81 1
32 Jonas Persson 11,3 14 82 1
33 Johan Olsson 2,4 4 SHCP 83 1
34 Joakim Hellblad 11,3 14 83 1
35 Björn Johansson 13,6 17 SHCP 84 1
36 Daniel Berg 14,6 18 84 1
37 Jon Nilsson 11,8 15 85 1
38 Stefan Bood 14,8 18 86 1
39 Michael Axelsson 9,7 12 87 1
40 Jörgen Lindahl 12,3 15 98 1
DNS Christian Larsson 6,2 8 SHCP 0
DNS David Lips 10,3 13 SHCP 0
DNS Andreas Bood 13,4 16 0
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A-klass 20230517

Plac Förnamn Efternamn HCP SHCP Särskiljning (kort)Total Poäng Pris

1 Daniel Martin Olsson 5,3 7 SHCP 70 10 210:-
2 Jens Lovnér 6,8 9 SHCP 70 8 155:-
3 Kent Rosenberg 8,9 11 70 6 105:-
4 Mats Görrel 5,5 7 71 5 55:-
5 Claes-Henrik Silfver 6,2 8 72 4
6 Claes Helgesson 0,8 2 SHCP 75 3
7 Mathias Knutsson 3,4 5 SHCP 75 2
8 Hampus Bergsman 4,9 7 SHCP 75 2
9 Morgan Aronsson 9,8 12 SHCP 75 2
10 Peter Carlsson 12,3 15 75 2
11 Robert Johansson 9,8 12 SHCP 76 1
12 Joakim Hellblad 11,6 14 S6 76 1
13 Kjell Wennerström 11,7 14 76 1
14 Gustav Pettersson 7,3 9 SHCP 77 1
15 Reda El Guennouni 9,1 11 SHCP 77 1
16 Joakim Axelsson 11,7 14 SHCP 77 1
17 Harald Lückner 11,9 15 S9 77 1
18 Patrik Ernst 12,0 15 SHCP 77 1
19 Anders Magnusson 13,0 16 77 1
20 Mikael Glavenius 8,6 11 SHCP 78 1
21 Alexander Bugarski 10,3 13 SHCP 78 1
22 Jonas Eriksson 11,7 14 SHCP 78 1
23 Andreas Bood 13,4 16 SHCP 78 1
24 Björn Johansson 13,9 17 SHCP 78 1
25 Raymond Westin Eld 15,1 18 78 1
26 Christian Schiller 10,9 14 79 1
27 Michael Axelsson 9,4 12 80 1
28 Anders Söderlind 6,8 9 SHCP 81 1
29 Kristian Karlsson 8,0 10 SHCP 81 1
30 Oscar Oscarsson 14,3 17 81 1
31 Lennart Wassberg 15,1 18 S9 82 1
32 Hans-Ove Blixt 14,5 18 82 1
33 Mikael Wennerström 8,9 11 84 1
DQ Peter Jonsson 6,0 8
DNS Albin Sterner 12,4 15 SHCP
DQ Joacim Wictorsson 13,6 17
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A-klass 20230524

Plac Förnamn Efternamn HCP SHCP Särskiljning (kort)Total Poäng Pris

1 Dennis Skogman 3,0 6 SHCP 70 10 255:-
2 Hampus Bergsman 5,2 9 SHCP 70 8 190:-
3 Anders Söderlind 7,4 12 SHCP 70 6 130:-
4 Albin Sterner 13,1 18 70 5 65:-
5 Kent Rosenberg 8,8 13 72 4
6 Mathias Knutsson 4,2 8 SHCP 73 3
7 Claes-Henrik Silfver 6,2 10 SHCP 73 2
8 Mikael Glavenius 8,6 13 SHCP 73 2
9 Reda El Guennouni 9,1 14 SHCP 73 2
10 Peter Carlsson 12,3 17 SHCP 73 2
11 Lars Lööv 14,2 20 73 2
12 Claes Helgesson 0,8 4 74 2
13 Stefan Hagström 11,0 16 SHCP 75 2
14 Harald Lückner 12,2 17 75 2
15 Daniel Martin Olsson 5,0 9 SHCP 76 1
16 Jens Lovnér 7,2 11 SHCP 76 1
17 Mikael Wennerström 9,0 13 SHCP 76 1
18 Robert Johansson 9,7 14 SHCP 76 1
19 Alexander Bugarski 10,8 16 76 1
20 Mats Görrel 5,4 9 SHCP 77 1
21 Patrik Ernst 12,3 17 SHCP 77 1
22 Daniel Berg 14,6 20 77 1
23 Robin Öjergård 10,3 15 SHCP 78 1
24 Andreas Bood 13,4 19 SHCP 78 1
25 Reijo Långström 14,9 20 78 1
26 Christian Larsson 6,2 10 SHCP 79 1
27 Anders Magnusson 13,3 18 SHCP 79 1
28 Joacim Wictorsson 13,6 19 S9 79 1
29 Mikael Höglund 13,4 19 SHCP 79 1
30 Oscar Oscarsson 14,6 20 79 1
31 Thomas Hallgren 13,4 19 80 1
32 Gustav Pettersson 7,3 11 81 1
33 Michael Axelsson 11,6 16 SHCP 82 1
34 Björn Johansson 14,1 19 82 1
35 Jonas Eriksson 11,7 17 SHCP 83 1
36 Conny Henriksson 14,8 20 83 1
37 Joakim Hellblad 11,5 16 SHCP 84 1
38 Kjell Wennerström 12,8 18 84 1
39 Stefan Bood 14,9 20 85 1
40 Magnus Andersson 8,8 13 89 1
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